
11
10

9

8

C

B
A

E
D

F

N

N

3
2

12

7

6

5

4

23
22

21

36
35

34

24

33 32

31

30

29
28

27

25

26

19

20

18

17

16
1514

13

L

F

M

M

L

H

I
I

H
G

K
J

1

Ñ

!

Water

Dumpster

Extra bear boxes

Recycling bins

Restrooms

"

l

m

7

ê

m

m

ô

7

7

7

7
7 7

7
7

7

7

7

7

7
7

7

7

7

7

Pay camping fee here
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Crystal Springs 
Campground

National Park Service
U.S. Department of the Interior

Sequoia & Kings Canyon
National Parks
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Overflow parking is 
available at Azalea 
Campground.

Version: 23/06/2009


	Crystal Springs Campground

